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Dir of Operations 

Litigation Manager 

Assistant 

Assistant 

Tom Buckley 

Audra Esrey 

Greg Michell 

Jim Sherman 

Justin Shoemake 

Brian Smith 

Robb Stanley  

Taylor Bell  

Chelsea Brewer 

Kara Davis  

Garrett Land 

Jackson Nock 

Kaitlyn Slugg 

Debra Michalak 

Nicole James 

Katie Dowling 

Deja Jones 

Kia Williams 

(404) 835-6203 tbuckley@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6202 aesrey@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6208 gmichell@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6216 jsherman@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6207 jshoemake@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6204 bsmith@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6201       rstanley@seblaw.com

(404) 835-6215 tbell@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6219 cbrewer@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6217 kdavis@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6209 gland@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6214 jnock@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6205 kslugg@seblaw.com

(404) 835-6212 dmichalak@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6213 njames@seblaw.com 

(404) 835 -6211 kdowling@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6218 djones@seblaw.com 

(404) 835-6210 kwilliams@seblaw.com Assistant 
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